©2018 labZY  nanoMCA  Data Sheet  Rev. 02a www.labzy.com     1
dataSheet
nanoDPP
I. FEATURES
 Ultra small size high-performance Digital Pulse Processor (DPP).
 16k channels utilizing smart spectrum-size technology -- all spectra are recorded and
stored as 16k spectra with instant, distortion-free downsizing during or after spectra
acquisition.

Fig. 9 Naming specification of the FPGA design files.
©2018 labZY  nanoMCA  Data Sheet  Rev. 02a www.labzy.com     14
VII. ORDERING INFORMATION
nanoDPP  Pulse Processor Package ND0530
 One nanoDPP  Part Number: ND0530
Including the following accessories:
 One USB Cable, Part Number: NA0511
©2018 labZY  nanoMCA  Data Sheet  Rev. 02a www.labzy.com     15
VIII. ACCESSORIES
Ethernet Interface Module nanoET
Part Number: NA0523
WiFi Interface Module nanoWF
Part Number NA0521
Bluetooth Interface Module
Part Number: NA0520
Power Adapter
( for nanoET and nanoWF only )
Part Number: NA0510
Voltage: 110/240V  Current: 1A
 USB  Data Cable ( 3ft )
Part Number: NA0511-1
USB  Data Cable ( 6ft )
Part Number: NA0511-2
USB  Data Cable ( 15ft )
Part Number: NA0511-15
nanoWF  Extension Cable ( 30cm )
Part Number: NA0511-E12